2024 CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP FORM

February 11, 2024 is the deadline for inclusion in the Charity Gala Program Book. Please complete this form, keep a copy for your records, and email a copy to corporatesponsors@airforcecharityball.org.

COMPANY NAME

(Print the company/sponsor name exactly as it should appear for acknowledgment)

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Package Cost \$_____

Sponsorship package name you wish to purchase: ______

(Specify package name detailed on page 3)

Primary Corporate Sponsor Point of Contact ______ Phone: _____Email: _____ Mailing Address: _____ City _____State ____Zip ____ * * * * * *

Name and mailing address of the senior company official who should receive Charity Gala/AFAS thank you correspondence.

Name:			
Title:			
Mailing Address:			
City	State	Zip	

Any item valued at over \$500 must be reported to the IRS. Contributions to the Air Force Aid Society (AFAS) are qualified for tax-deductibility to the extent permitted by law. AFAS is a 501(c) (3) organization, tax ID number (EIN) 54-1797281. A W-9 form is available upon request.

Cancellations requested after March 1, 2024 may not be refunded.

2024 CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Diamond Plus

\$70,000+

- 32 Attendees
- 14 VIP Reception Passes
- Recognition in:
 - o Air Force Magazine Ad
 - o Charity Gala Program
 - o Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report
- Onstage and Onscreen recognition

Diamond

\$45,000-\$69,999

- 24 Attendees
- 12 VIP Reception Passes
- Recognition in:
 - o Air Force Magazine Ad
 - o Charity Gala Program
 - o Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report
- Onscreen recognition

Platinum

\$20,000-\$44,999

- 16 Attendees
- 8 VIP Reception Passes
- Recognition in:
 - Air Force Magazine Ad
 - Charity Gala Program
 - Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report
- Onscreen recognition

Gold

\$8,000-\$19,999

- 8 Attendees
- 4 VIP Reception Passes
- Recognition in:
 - o Charity Gala Program
 - o Charity Gala Website
 - o AFAS Annual Report
- Onscreen recognition

Silver

\$5,000-\$7,999

- 6 Attendees
- 2 VIP Reception Passes
- Recognition in:
 - Charity Gala Program
 - o Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report

Bronze

\$3,500-\$4,999

- 4 Attendees
- Recognition in:
 - o Charity Gala Program
 - o Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report

Patron

\$1,000-\$3,499

- 2 Attendees
- Recognition in:
 - Charity Gala Program
 - Charity Gala Website
 - AFAS Annual Report

Mail Checks to:

Air and Space Forces Charity Gala PO Box 1769 Fr Myer, VA 22211



ACH/EFT Instructions:

Bank:	Bank of America
ABA#:	051 000 017
Name on Account:	Air Force Aid Society Central Fund
Account #:	0000 0087 5616

Wire Instructions:

Bank:	Bank of America
ABA#:	026 009 593
Name on Account:	Air Force Aid Society Central Fund
Account #:	0000 0087 5616

If you have questions or need further assistance, please contact the Society's Controller, Diana Fazylova. (diana.fazylova@afas-hq.org or 703-972-2614).